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The Retina

Eyeball Cross Section
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The Retina

Retinal Cells
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CMOS Photo
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CMOS Photo
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CMOS Photo
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Read Out

Strategies

Overview

• Addressing/Scanning

• Charge Coupled Devices (CCD)

• Address Event Representation (AER)
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Retinomorphic
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Motion

Processing

Token Based Motion Processing: Reichardt
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Feature

Extraction

A Natural Scene
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Feature

Extraction

Contrast Enhanced
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Feature
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45 Degrees Edge Kernel (1/2)
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Philipp Häfliger hafliger@ifi.uio.no



Feature

Extraction

45 Degrees Edge Kernel (2/2)
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Feature

Extraction

45 Degrees Edges Extracted

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50
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